LIGHTER BITES

Fitzwilliam Soup of the Day, Homemade Wheaten Bread,
Local Butter

Crispy Fried King Prawns, Nappa Slaw, Lime and
Sesame Dressing

Classic Caesar Salad, Shaved Parmesan, Anchovies,
Olive Oil Croutons, Grilled Guanciale

Marinated Olives, Hummus and Baked Sourdough
(To Share)

PANINIS

Honey Glazed Girvan's Ham, Swiss Cheese and Spiced
Tomato Chutney Panini

Marinated Chicken, Avocado, Rocket and
Chipotle Mayonnaise

Cashel Blue, Caramelised Walnut and Confit
Red Onion Jam

All Paninis are served with House Dressed Leaves and
Hand Cut Crisps

Food Served Daily 12.30-9.30pm
V = vegetarian
Our Beef is sourced within Northern Ireland.

£4.75

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

£8.50

£8.50

£7.95

As we are handling multiple food allergen ingredients within our

kitchens, we make every effort to prevent a possible cross over
during preparation and service; however we cannot guarantee

complete absence of traces of other food allergens or the presence
of possible airborne allergens. Should you suffer from a severe food

allergy, please make this known to us and we will discuss
further requirements to accommodate your needs.

MAINS
Grilled Chicken, Caesar Salad, Shaved Parmesan,
Anchovies, Olive Oil Croutons, Grilled Guanciale

Beer Battered Day Boat Haddock, Chunky Chips,
Traditional Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce

Roast Pork Sausages, Black Pudding and Wholegrain
Mustard Mash, White Onion Sauce

Fitzwilliam 8oz Burger, Grilled Bacon and
Gruyere Cheese, Sweet Dill Pickle Mayonnaise,
Pretzel Bun and House Fries

Classic Tagliatelle Carbonara, Cured Pigs Jowl,
Parmesan and Garlic

Teriyaki Grilled Breast of Chicken, Asian Glass Noodle
Salad, Nam Prick Dressing

Spring Mushroom Risotto, Pesto, Rocket and Red Onion

Chicken Thai Green Curry, Bok Choi
and Noodles

|Ooz Salt Aged Sirloin Steak, Slow Cooked Tomato,

Butter Roast Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips, Rocket
and Pepper Sauce

SIDES

£10.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£26.95

£3.75

Chunky Chips - Mash Potato - Skinny Fries - Seasonal Vegetables

Caesar Leaves - Asian Noodle Salad

PUDDING

Lemon Drizzle Cake, Citrus Syrup, Lemon Sorbet

Chocolate Brownie, Salt Caramel, White Choc Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Sticky Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

£5.95
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To step into the sleek, sophisticated world of cocktails is to
enter a zone of ageless glamour, where the mind unfrazzles,
tensions unravel and the senses soak up a magnitude of sins!!

A Cocktail is an alcoholic mixed drink containing two or more

ingredients, one of which must be a spirit.

Orriginally Cocktails were a mixture of spirit, sugar, water, and
bitters, the Cocktail world has grown much since this as today
a Cocktail usually consists of one or more kinds of spirit and
one or more mixers, such as soda or fruit juice.

The art of mixing a great Cocktail relies on much more than
simply following a good recipe. Using the right bartending
techniques, ingredients and accessories are all essential aspects
involved in preparing a great Cocktail.

Here, at the Fitzwilliam Hotel we love our Cocktails.
We strive to give the drinker a memorable, gracious and
unique drinking experience.

There is a expansive range of Cocktails on our menu with a
flamboyant array of unique flavours, vivacious colours,
textures and aromas.

With the help and expertise of our skilled bartenders and
waiter's we will certainly find the Cocktail for you.

Prepare to dazzle your senses and be entertained by the fine
art of Cocktails here at ‘The Bar’ at the Fitzwilliam Hotel.




Goslings Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Lime Juice,
Orgeat Syrup & Pineapple Juice

Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Puree,
Lime Juice & Cream

Goslings Dark Rum, Velvet Falernum, Lime Juice,
Angostura Bitters & Fiery Ginger Beer

VODKA

French Martini £9.00

Vodka, Orange Curacao, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice
& Orange Bitters

Moscow Mule £9.00

Vodka, Fresh Lime Juice & Fiery Ginger Beer

Winter Soldier ... £900

Vanilla Infused Vodka, Creme de Cacao Blanco,
Kahlua, Milk, Cream & Chocolate Bitters

Pear Infused Vodka, Elderflower Liqueur,
Apple Juice & Lemon Juice
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GIN

Bramble £9.00

Gin, Creme de Mure, Lemon Juice & Muddled
Blackberries

Clover Club £9.00

Gin, Orange Curacao, Benedictine, Cherry Heering,
Grenadine, Pineapple Juice & Fresh Lime Juice

Martinez £9.00

Boodles Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Maraschino Liqueur,

WHISKEY

Old Fashioned £10.00

Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitters, Orange
Bitters & Sugar

Manhattan £10.00

Bourbon Whiskey, Sweet or Dry Vermouth &
Angostura Bitters

New York Sour £10.00

Jamesons Irish Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup
& Egg White, topped with Port

Sazerac £10.00

Bourbon, Muddled Mint Leaves & Sugar Syrup
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BEST OF THE REST

Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila, Orange Curacao, Lemon
Juice & Sugar Syrup, topped with Coke

Sidecar £9.00

JackRose s £200
Apple Brandy, Manzana Verde Liqueur, Lemon Juice &
Grenadine

Pisco Sour £9.00

Pisco, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & Egg White

SPARKLING WINE

Kir Royale £9.00

Creme de Cassis topped with Sparkling Wine

Bellini £9.00

Peach Purée topped with Sparkling Wine

Rossini £9.00

Strawberry Purée topped with Sparkling Wine

Mimosa £9.00

Orange Juice topped with Sparkling Wine

Tintoretto £9.00

Pomegranate topped with Sparkling Wine

French 75 £10.00

Gin, Lemon Juice & Sugar Syrup topped with
Sparkling Wine
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FITZWILLIAM HOUSE SPECIALS

On A Pale Horse £11.00

Hendricks, Cucumber Water, Lime Juice &
Fiery Ginger Beer

The Last Emperor £10.00

Vodka, Campari, Mandarin Juice, Lemon Juice
& Sugar Syrup

Valhalla £10.00

Aquavit, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup
&Grenadine

Bluebell £9.00

Tincup Whiskey, Frangelico, Paychaud Bitters
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WINES BY THE GLASS

White Wine ] 175ml __ 250ml
Campo Nuevo Viura Chardonnay, £575  £6.75
Navarra, Spain

Pasqua Soave, Veneto £675  £7.75
Cosmina Pinot Grigio, Viile Timisuliu £725  £7.75
Montarels Sauvignon, Languedoc £775  £825
Red Wine ] 175ml . 250ml
Campo Nuevo Tempranillo, £575  £6.75
Navarra , Spain

Austral Black Label, Rioja £675  £7.25

Brookford Shiraz Cabernet, S. E. Australia  £7.25 £7.75
Domaine Les Yeuses Merlot, Languedoc ~ £7.75  £8.25

LA L . 175ml __.250ml
Campo Nuevo Grenache Rosado, £550  £6.50
Navarra, Spain

I Am Rose White Zinfindel, Viile Timisuliu, £7.00 £7.50
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Romania
Prosecco s 125ml
La Pieve "Pergolo® Spumante Prosecco N.V,, £6.50

Treviso, Veneto, ltaly

Henri Abele Brut N.V.,, Champagne £10.00

BOTTLED BEERS

Budweiser £4.20
Corona £4.20
Coors Light £4.20
Peroni £4.40
Heineken £4.20
Magners (pint) £4.80
West Coast Cooler, Rose £4.20
Kopparberg Fruit, Pear, Straw/Lime £5.50
Yardsman Lager, IPA, BPA £5.10
Angry Orchard Cider £5.00
Belfast Ale £5.10
Maggies Leap IPA £4.90

Becks Non-Alcoholic £3.50




LIQUEURS/VERMOUTHS
Tia Maria

Campari

Pimms

Baileys

Southern Comfort

Malibu

Créme de Peche
Cointreau

Martini Bianco, Dry, Rosso
Amaretto

Drambuie

Benedictine

Chambord

Frangelico

Limoncello

Creme de Menthe

VODKA
Smirnoff
Absolut
Ketel One
Grey Goose

Belvedere

RUM
Appleton V/X
Morgan Spiced
Goslings
Bacardi
Bacardi Gold
Myers Dark
Sagatiba

Ron Zacapa
Havana 7 yr

Kraken

GIN

Gordons
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Shortcross
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Ten
Dingle

Jawbox
Monkey 47
Daffy's

Boodles

£4.50
£4.80
£4.60
£4.50
£4.50
£4.30
£4.10
£4.50
£4.50
£4.60
£470
£4.20
£420
£4.40
£4.00
£4.00

£4.10
£4.50
£4.80
£5.30
£5.30

£4.75
£4.30
£4.75
£4.20
£420
£420
£4.40
£6.50
£4.60
£4.50

£420
£4.40
£4.50
£5.50
£4.60
£5.60
£5.50
£6.90
£9.20
£4.80
£4.90
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BRANDY/COGNAC %
Hennessy VS £4.80 i
Hennessy XO £15.00 -
Remy Martin VS £5.50
Richard Hennessy Cognac £250.00
BOURBON

Canadian Club £4.20
Woodford Reserve £4.90
Makers Mark £5.10
Bulliet £4.80
Jack Daniels £4.20
Buffalo Trace £4.70
SCOTCH

Jim Beam £4.20
Famous Grouse £4.50
Macallan £5.40
Glenlivet |2yr £5.10
Glenmorangie £5.10
Johnnie Walker Red £4.70
Johnnie Walker Black £5.20
Johnnie Walker Blue £30.00
Glenfiddich [2yr £5.30
Chivas Regal £5.10
Laphroaig £6.00
Lagavulin £12.00
Tobermory £5.30
Ardbeg £5.80
Talisker |0yr £5.50
SCOTCH

Jameson £4.20
Jameson Caskmates £4.75
Jameson 12yr £6.20
Jameson |8yr £16.00
Jameson Vintage £40.00
Powers £4.20
Bushmills £4.20
Black Bush £4.50
Bushmills 10yr £5.60
Bushmills | 6yr £8.00
Bushmills 2 Iyr £18.00
Yellow Spot £12.00
Red Breast |2yr £5.50
Middleton Rare £18.00

Greenspot £7.50




DOWNTIME DOWNTOWN*

Select from the following:

Vodka, Orange Curacao, Lime Juice,
Cranberry Juice & Orange Bitters

Gin, Creme de Mure, Lemon Juice &
Muddled Blackberries

Bellini £6.00

Peach Purée topped with Sparkling Wine

Margarita £6.00

Tequila, Orange Curacao, Cointreau & Lime Juice

*Available Monday to Friday from 4-7pm

RENDEZ-VOUS

Start your night in style and reserve ‘The Bar’ for your party,
available for groups of 8 — 20 persons this is the perfect
location to kick off the celebrations. Informal yet classy -
choose from The Island’ or The Cove’

2 Drinks per person* & Selection £20 per person
of Fitzwilliam Canapes

2 Cocktails per person® & Mini £30 per person
Bowl Selection

*Based on selected list of drinks
Why not ask a member of our team about our special
packages available for group bookings.

For bookings and further information contact our Sales Team
on 028 9044 21 14.
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